
Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 339 Rhodes, Daniel LaufLeben Running Crew M 3093 1 3 5 : 1 2 , 2 
2 362 Wunsch, Patrick Empower League Mainz M 3092 2 3 7 : 1 5 , 3 
3 374 Gärtner, David Klappstühle M 3587 1 3 7 : 5 2 , 3 
4 311 Fuhrmann, Jan LLG Wonnegau M 3091 3 4 0 : 0 7 , 4 
5 366 Schick, Stefan Spochtgruppe M 4577 1 4 0 : 1 6 , 7 
6 334 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 1 4 1 : 1 8 , 0 
7 379 Gräf, Thomas TSV Gau-Odernheim M 3586 2 4 1 : 2 9 , 3 
8 342 Rieth, Malte TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 3586 3 4 3 : 0 0 , 6 
9 318 Hachenberger, Stefan M 4578 2 4 3 : 1 3 , 4 

10 314 Geisel, Sebastian M 3588 4 4 3 : 3 7 , 2 
11 347 Stengele, Gérard M HK99 2 4 3 : 5 1 , 7 
12 341 Richter, Sascha M 3091 4 4 4 : 5 3 , 7 
13 367 Bodenhausen, Jay M 4083 1 4 5 : 0 2 , 3 
14 349 Ulrich, Niklas M 3587 5 4 5 : 2 5 , 3 
15 346 Stelter, Christian BacktoNature Fitness Laufteam M 3585 6 4 5 : 2 9 , 8 
16 300 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 5072 1 4 5 : 4 6 , 4 
17 336 Peters, Konstantin M HK99 3 4 5 : 5 5 , 1 
18 376 Kamel, Assem TG Wallertheim M 3094 5 4 5 : 5 7 , 7 
19 322 Houben, Dirk M 5565 1 4 6 : 1 7 , 4 
20 310 Enders, Jochen M 4576 3 4 6 : 3 5 , 4 
21 315 Gerlach, Marc SV Friesenheim M 4579 4 4 6 : 3 6 , 9 
22 337 Petry, Ruben M 4080 2 4 6 : 3 8 , 2 
23 321 Hofmeister, Rainer LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6556 1 4 6 : 4 1 , 1 
24 363 Singer, Marco M 3585 7 4 6 : 4 6 , 7 
25 364 Lehmann, Paul M 4575 5 4 6 : 4 8 , 7 
26 369 Will, Sebastian Rakeet M 3585 8 4 7 : 0 2 , 6 
27 345 Steinfurth, Jens M 5565 2 4 7 : 2 5 , 9 
28 316 Gil-Gustavo, Jesús M 4578 6 4 7 : 3 6 , 2 
29 357 Matheis, Mathias LLG Wonnegau M 3092 6 4 7 : 5 2 , 1 
30 351 Wagner, Jan Henrik M 4576 7 4 8 : 0 4 , 2 
31 355 Werner, Norbert M 5566 3 4 8 : 1 9 , 0 
32 350 Voigtländer, Axel M 6063 1 4 8 : 2 9 , 5 
33 373 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5566 4 4 9 : 2 5 , 0 
34 330 Löblein, Ullrich M 3589 9 4 9 : 3 0 , 9 
35 348 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 7053 1 5 0 : 3 2 , 5 
36 324 Korinski, Wolfgang TUS Sörgenloch M 6060 2 5 1 : 0 3 , 3 
37 306 Depue, Dorian M 3589 10 5 1 : 5 1 , 4 
38 308 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 6064 3 5 2 : 0 9 , 0 
39 323 Jaeckel, Christian Bildhauerei Brutscher M 4081 3 5 2 : 2 6 , 3 
40 354 Willenbring, Tim M 3090 7 5 2 : 3 7 , 1 
41 333 Matthews, Neil M 6555 2 5 2 : 3 9 , 9 
42 331 Löwen, Georg M 3586 11 5 3 : 4 4 , 8 
43 368 Gamer, Christoph Rakeet M 3589 12 5 4 : 4 2 , 3 
44 375 Cerny, Robert M 5070 2 5 5 : 0 9 , 1 
45 378 Schmitt, Gerolf LLG Wonnegau M 4575 8 5 5 : 3 7 , 5 
46 377 Schmid, Marco Lübbers Mpt M 3585 13 5 6 : 0 3 , 8 
47 332 Maniurka, Heinrich LLG Wonnegau M 6062 4 5 6 : 0 4 , 6 
48 335 Oswald, Wolfgang M 6064 5 5 6 : 0 6 , 2 
49 365 Bischoff, Peter LLG Wonnegau M 6063 6 5 6 : 1 7 , 4 
50 325 Köthe, Stefan K3 M 4577 9 5 6 : 2 9 , 9 
51 329 Löblein, Thomas TV Nierstein M 3585 14 5 6 : 3 2 , 5 
52 319 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 5569 5 5 7 : 4 6 , 4 
53 360 Kretschmann, Jürgen LLG Wonnegau M 5565 6 5 9 : 0 9 , 2 
54 301 Averkamp, Markus BIW GmbH M 5071 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 , 6 
55 327 Lange, Tristan M 3588 15 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 , 3 
56 356 Matheis, Klaus LLG Wonnegau M 6559 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 2 
57 380 Holzmann, Uwe LLG Wonnegau M 6064 7 1 : 0 2 : 5 2 , 4 
58 320 Herbst, Klaus TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 7054 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 , 5 
59 309 Ebert, Manfred M 7053 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 6 , 5 
60 338 Rettinger, Steffen M 4082 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 , 2 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 334 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 1 4 1 : 1 8 , 0 
2 347 Stengele, Gérard M HK99 2 4 3 : 5 1 , 7 
3 336 Peters, Konstantin M HK99 3 4 5 : 5 5 , 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 339 Rhodes, Daniel LaufLeben Running Crew M 3093 1 3 5 : 1 2 , 2 
2 362 Wunsch, Patrick Empower League Mainz M 3092 2 3 7 : 1 5 , 3 
3 311 Fuhrmann, Jan LLG Wonnegau M 3091 3 4 0 : 0 7 , 4 
4 341 Richter, Sascha M 3091 4 4 4 : 5 3 , 7 
5 376 Kamel, Assem TG Wallertheim M 3094 5 4 5 : 5 7 , 7 
6 357 Matheis, Mathias LLG Wonnegau M 3092 6 4 7 : 5 2 , 1 
7 354 Willenbring, Tim M 3090 7 5 2 : 3 7 , 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 374 Gärtner, David Klappstühle M 3587 1 3 7 : 5 2 , 3 
2 379 Gräf, Thomas TSV Gau-Odernheim M 3586 2 4 1 : 2 9 , 3 
3 342 Rieth, Malte TV Alzey Laufteam Gasser M 3586 3 4 3 : 0 0 , 6 
4 314 Geisel, Sebastian M 3588 4 4 3 : 3 7 , 2 
5 349 Ulrich, Niklas M 3587 5 4 5 : 2 5 , 3 
6 346 Stelter, Christian BacktoNature Fitness Laufteam M 3585 6 4 5 : 2 9 , 8 
7 363 Singer, Marco M 3585 7 4 6 : 4 6 , 7 
8 369 Will, Sebastian Rakeet M 3585 8 4 7 : 0 2 , 6 
9 330 Löblein, Ullrich M 3589 9 4 9 : 3 0 , 9 

10 306 Depue, Dorian M 3589 10 5 1 : 5 1 , 4 
11 331 Löwen, Georg M 3586 11 5 3 : 4 4 , 8 
12 368 Gamer, Christoph Rakeet M 3589 12 5 4 : 4 2 , 3 
13 377 Schmid, Marco Lübbers Mpt M 3585 13 5 6 : 0 3 , 8 
14 329 Löblein, Thomas TV Nierstein M 3585 14 5 6 : 3 2 , 5 
15 327 Lange, Tristan M 3588 15 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 , 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 367 Bodenhausen, Jay M 4083 1 4 5 : 0 2 , 3 
2 337 Petry, Ruben M 4080 2 4 6 : 3 8 , 2 
3 323 Jaeckel, Christian Bildhauerei Brutscher M 4081 3 5 2 : 2 6 , 3 
4 338 Rettinger, Steffen M 4082 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 , 2 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 366 Schick, Stefan Spochtgruppe M 4577 1 4 0 : 1 6 , 7 
2 318 Hachenberger, Stefan M 4578 2 4 3 : 1 3 , 4 
3 310 Enders, Jochen M 4576 3 4 6 : 3 5 , 4 
4 315 Gerlach, Marc SV Friesenheim M 4579 4 4 6 : 3 6 , 9 
5 364 Lehmann, Paul M 4575 5 4 6 : 4 8 , 7 
6 316 Gil-Gustavo, Jesús M 4578 6 4 7 : 3 6 , 2 
7 351 Wagner, Jan Henrik M 4576 7 4 8 : 0 4 , 2 
8 378 Schmitt, Gerolf LLG Wonnegau M 4575 8 5 5 : 3 7 , 5 
9 325 Köthe, Stefan K3 M 4577 9 5 6 : 2 9 , 9 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 300 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 5072 1 4 5 : 4 6 , 4 
2 375 Cerny, Robert M 5070 2 5 5 : 0 9 , 1 
3 301 Averkamp, Markus BIW GmbH M 5071 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 , 6 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Houben, Dirk M 5565 1 4 6 : 1 7 , 4 
2 345 Steinfurth, Jens M 5565 2 4 7 : 2 5 , 9 
3 355 Werner, Norbert M 5566 3 4 8 : 1 9 , 0 
4 373 Gärtner, Stefan Klappstühle M 5566 4 4 9 : 2 5 , 0 
5 319 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 5569 5 5 7 : 4 6 , 4 
6 360 Kretschmann, Jürgen LLG Wonnegau M 5565 6 5 9 : 0 9 , 2 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Voigtländer, Axel M 6063 1 4 8 : 2 9 , 5 
2 324 Korinski, Wolfgang TUS Sörgenloch M 6060 2 5 1 : 0 3 , 3 
3 308 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 6064 3 5 2 : 0 9 , 0 
4 332 Maniurka, Heinrich LLG Wonnegau M 6062 4 5 6 : 0 4 , 6 
5 335 Oswald, Wolfgang M 6064 5 5 6 : 0 6 , 2 
6 365 Bischoff, Peter LLG Wonnegau M 6063 6 5 6 : 1 7 , 4 
7 380 Holzmann, Uwe LLG Wonnegau M 6064 7 1 : 0 2 : 5 2 , 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Hofmeister, Rainer LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6556 1 4 6 : 4 1 , 1 
2 333 Matthews, Neil M 6555 2 5 2 : 3 9 , 9 
3 356 Matheis, Klaus LLG Wonnegau M 6559 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 2 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 348 Swarowsky, Egon LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 7053 1 5 0 : 3 2 , 5 
2 320 Herbst, Klaus TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 7054 2 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 , 5 
3 309 Ebert, Manfred M 7053 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 6 , 5 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 313 Funk, Anke TSV Gau-Odernheim W 4576 1 4 7 : 4 7 , 0 
2 344 Schinker, Sigrid LLG Wonnegau W 6064 1 5 0 : 0 6 , 3 
3 317 Gstattenbauer, Anja W 3091 1 5 1 : 4 7 , 4 
4 371 Eckert, Felizitas ALV Mainz W 3092 2 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 
5 326 Krauß, Heike W 5566 1 5 6 : 4 6 , 8 
6 303 Blondiau, Anne W 5568 2 5 7 : 0 8 , 9 
7 312 Füllhardt, Patricia W 3588 1 5 7 : 1 6 , 0 
8 370 Will, Marlene Rakeet W 3090 3 5 8 : 1 0 , 2 
9 307 Devinast, Christina LC 80 Bad Kreuznach W 4081 1 5 8 : 4 8 , 6 

10 361 Stamm, Carina W 4084 2 5 9 : 2 7 , 4 
11 352 Wald, Ariane W 4080 3 5 9 : 4 8 , 2 
12 304 Brutscher, Christl Bildhauerei Brutscher W 6559 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 , 2 
13 359 Attia, Jasmin LLG Wonnegau W 5566 3 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 , 4 
14 372 Zimander, Katrin TV Monsheim W 3587 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 , 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 317 Gstattenbauer, Anja W 3091 1 5 1 : 4 7 , 4 
2 371 Eckert, Felizitas ALV Mainz W 3092 2 5 1 : 5 6 , 8 
3 370 Will, Marlene Rakeet W 3090 3 5 8 : 1 0 , 2 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 312 Füllhardt, Patricia W 3588 1 5 7 : 1 6 , 0 
2 372 Zimander, Katrin TV Monsheim W 3587 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 , 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 307 Devinast, Christina LC 80 Bad Kreuznach W 4081 1 5 8 : 4 8 , 6 
2 361 Stamm, Carina W 4084 2 5 9 : 2 7 , 4 
3 352 Wald, Ariane W 4080 3 5 9 : 4 8 , 2 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 313 Funk, Anke TSV Gau-Odernheim W 4576 1 4 7 : 4 7 , 0 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 326 Krauß, Heike W 5566 1 5 6 : 4 6 , 8 
2 303 Blondiau, Anne W 5568 2 5 7 : 0 8 , 9 
3 359 Attia, Jasmin LLG Wonnegau W 5566 3 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 , 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 344 Schinker, Sigrid LLG Wonnegau W 6064 1 5 0 : 0 6 , 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  16.06.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Brutscher, Christl Bildhauerei Brutscher W 6559 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 , 2 
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